A Mitchell (Barrow)

S Mitchell (Barrow)

J Marwood (Furness)
N Boyd (Furness)

A McNichol (Keswick)
B Kitching (Keswick)
M Bell (Keswick)

D Loan (Keswick)

D Burrow (Appleby)

B Mashiter (Appleby)
D Stevenson (Silverdale)
I Williams (K Lonsdale)
J Hartshorn (UGC)

A Knipe (UGC)

CP Wilson (UGC)

DS Wilson (UGC)

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB
4 Man Team Open
05 September 2021

Well Done To The Following Players

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

4th Place

Score

92 pts
92 pts
92 pts
92 pts
92 pts
92 pts
92 pts
92 pts
91 pts
91 pts
91 pts
91 pts
90 pts
90 pts
90 pts

90 pts

£75

£75

£75

£75

£ 55

£ 55

£ 55

£ 55

£40

£40

£40

£40

£30

£30

£30

£30

Vouchers can be redeemable via UGC Pro Shop - Alyn Cousins or as club credit on your bar / catering card

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo



=alld

=l 2

M Grenhalgh (Walmersley GC)
D Howarth (Walmersley GC)
D Aspinsall (Womersley GC)

M Hallworth (Greenmount GC)

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB
4 Man Team Open
05 September 2021
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Well Done To The Following Players

Score
Best away 87 pts £ 16
Best away 87 pts £ 16
Best away 87 pts £ 16
Best away 87 pts £ 16

Vouchers can be redeemable via UGC Pro Shop - Alyn Cousins or as club credit on your bar / catering card
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Alyn Cousins Golf

Sun 5t Sep 2021

1st Bryn Largue
£40 Pro Shop Credit

274 Stephen Mitchell
£30 Pro Shop Credit

3rd David Holliley
£15 Pro Shop Credit
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RESULTS
Sunday 5" September 2021

Steve Wickenden 1st John Howard 8th
Frank Lacey 5th Gary Rushden 8th
Dave Hamer 8th Neil Boyd 10th
Derek Stephenson 8th Tim Fletcher 10th
Martin Hallworth 5th Taken Balls
Wayne Dixon 8th Taken Balls
Symon Parkin 8th Kev Toal 5th
Anthony Wright 8th  Callum Mcdougal 8th
Steve Peet 5th Ian Campbell 2nd
Ryan Lightfoot 10th Taken Balls
Ian Bradshaw 8th Taken Balls

Each Two Is Worth £10.00 Pro Shop Credit
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